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Governor contact information  

 

Governor E-mail 

 

Designation 

Mrs Sue Hughes  headteacher@springfield.derbyshire.sch.uk Headteacher 

Mrs Wendy Bilbie  wbilbie@springfield.derbyshire.sch.uk Parent 

Mr Jason Jones jjones@springfield.derbyshire.sch.uk Parent 

Mr Jordan Shipton jshipton@springfield.derbyshire.sch.uk Teacher 

Mr John Barratt  jbarratt@springfield.derbyshire.sch.uk Co-opted 

Ms Liz Robinson  lrobinson@springfield.derbyshire.sch.uk Co-opted 

Mrs Becky Allen ballen@springfield.derbyshire.sch.uk Co-opted 

Mrs E Robinson erobinson@springfield.derbyshire.sch.uk Co-opted 

   

   

Mrs G Cormack gcormack@springfield.derbyshire.sch.uk Associate member 

 


